
Cod. 

Classe 

di 

Concor

Descr. Classe di Concorso Tipo Posto Posto Cognome Nome Punteggio

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       1 SALVETTI                  SONIA             145

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       2 PIZZOLOTTO                MARISA            126

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       3 GIANGUZZI                 ALESSIA           123,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       4 BIAMONTE                  CONCETTA          98

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       5 PERETTI                   FRANCESCA         91,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       6 OLIVERI                   LEONARDO          86

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       7 DAINO                     JOSE              80

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       8 GRECO                     MAURILIO          78

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       9 DEL ZOTTO                 ALESSANDRO        77

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       10 TIMPONE                   LUISA             75

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       11 DATTILO                   FRANCESCO         74

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       12 PARISOTTO                 STEFANIA          70

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       13 BIONDANI                  ANTONELLA         58,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       14 ZANTEDESCHI               PAOLA             54,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       15 GIRARDI                   MARTINA           53

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       16 TUTTOLOMONDO              GIUSEPPE          47,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       17 PAGANO                    TIZIANA           42

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       18 BIANCHI                   MICAELAMEROPE     37

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       19 MOTTA                     ROMINA            37

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       20 RUSSO                     ROBERTA           36

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       21 PRADELLA                  PAOLA             35

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       22 FERRARI                   SABRINA           34,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       23 SAVOIA                    CHIARA            33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       24 LAZZARI                   CATERINA          33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       25 ZANETTI                   SEBASTIANO        33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       26 ZORZANELLO                FRANCESCO         32,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       27 TRANCHINA                 SALVATORE         32

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       28 MIELE                     ELVIRA  ANTONIA   31

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       29 SAPIENZA                  GIUSEPPE          30,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       30 TACCONI                   ANGELA            30

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       31 CRESCENTE                 ROSINA            29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       32 ZANONI                    CHIARA            29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       33 DEBATTISTIBESI            VITTORIO          29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       34 DEGANI                    DANIELE           28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       35 CASTALDELLI               CARLAEMILIA       28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       36 GASTALDO                  SARA              27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       37 BREMBILLA                 NADIA             27,34

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       38 SACCO                     SALVATORE         27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       39 DIBELLA                   GIUSEPPE          27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       40 PIETRICOLA                MARIAVITTORIA     26,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       41 CANNELLA                  ROSA              26

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       42 ASARO                     ANNA              26

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       43 RIGO                      ROSARIO           25,5
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       44 RIZZI                     MARGHERITA        25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       45 GASPARI                   LAURA             24,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       46 GRISI                     ELENA             23,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       47 ZUMIANI                   FRANCESCA         9

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       1 NARDONI                   MOIRA             107

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       2 MARTINI                   LISA              95,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       3 ZUCCHELLI                 MARCO             79,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       4 LO TARTARO MERAGLIOTTA    GIANLUCA          59

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       5 BONOMETTI                 SILVANO           39

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       6 FORMENTI                  FEDERICO          38

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       7 CASSERA                   CINZIA            37,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       8 CRISCUOLI                 FRANCESCO         37,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       9 CORSO                     ALBERTO           33

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       10 ZARDINI                   LUISA             32,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       11 TOSI                      FRANCESCA         30

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       12 FACCHINETTI               NADIA             30

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       13 BERTOLAZZO                STEFANO           28,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       14 TOSI                      SABRINA           28

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       15 MAZZUCCO                  ANGELA            28

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       16 SPECCHIERLA               CAMILLA           27

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       17 LONARDI                   MONICA            26

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       18 PASCUCCI                  GIUSEPPE          25

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       19 TOMMASINI                 MICHELE           25

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       20 CHESINI                   BARBARA           24,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       1 ZAGO                      ERALDO            157,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       2 SIMONETTI                 NICOLA DOMENICO   155,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       3 MANDATO                   ELISABETTA        95,75

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       4 BERTO                     MARILINDA         85

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       5 DAL PRETE                 SABRINA           72,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       6 IMPELLIZZERI              EVA               65

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       7 RUFFINO                   MARIA             63

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       8 IMBROGNO                  GIORGIA           56

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       9 FORONI                    MAIDA             53,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       10 GRANUZZO                  SARA              46,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       11 PUCCI                     SALVATORE         44

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       12 CASILE                    ANNA  MARIA       36

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       13 ANCONA                    NOEMI             35

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       14 MAGGIORE                  ANTONIO CLAUDIO   33,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       15 GRIGOLI                   ANNALISA          29,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       16 FORTUNATO                 ELENA             29

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       17 TOSATO                    ALBERTO           27,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       18 TRENTA                    ELISABETTA        24,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       19 ZICARELLI                 PIETRANGELO       22

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       20 CIPRIANI                  GIOVANNI          21

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       21 NEGRINI                   PATRIZIA          20,75

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       22 RONGA                     ANTONIO           15,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       23 CAPITANIO                 BRUNELLA          8

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       1 OLIVERI                   LEONARDO          134



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       2 DATTILO                   FRANCESCO         119

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       3 MARASTONI                 ELENA             116

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       4 PARISOTTO                 STEFANIA          114

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       5 RIOLFI                    MASSIMO           103

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       6 DEL ZOTTO                 ALESSANDRO        97

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       7 OLIVIERI                  ERNA              94

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       8 BIONDANI                  ANTONELLA         91,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       9 VIRDI                     VLADIMIRO         91,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       10 BERLOCO                   VITO              85

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       11 ZANTEDESCHI               PAOLA             83,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       12 GIULIANA                  FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE83

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       13 FRANCIOSI                 MILENA            78

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       14 BERTERA                   ANDREA            71

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       15 MEDURI                    ANDREA MASSIMO    60

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       16 TUTTOLOMONDO              GIUSEPPE          57,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       17 PALAIA                    ANTONINO          57

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       18 CROCIATA                  LEONARDO          56,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       19 GIACOBBE                  FRANCESCO         54

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       20 POMARI                    LUIGI FABIO       53,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       21 SANTITTO                  FABRIZIO          52

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       22 MORANDINI                 FRANCESCA         49

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       23 DI MAURO                  ALESSANDRO        45

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       24 PROVASI                   IDA               45

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       25 BIANCHI                   MICAELAMEROPE     42

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       26 PAGANO                    TIZIANA           42

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       27 LA POSTA                  RICCARDO          40

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       28 ZORZANELLO                FRANCESCO         37,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       29 CIMILLUCA                 ROSARIA           37

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       30 TACCONI                   ANGELA            34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       31 FORTE                     SALVATORE         34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       32 VIENI                     ANTONIO           33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       33 SANTORO                   GIUSEPPE          33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       34 MARRARA                   CONCETTA VALERIA  33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       35 SANTORO                   GIUSEPPE          33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       36 TRANCHINA                 SALVATORE         32

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       37 SAPIENZA                  GIUSEPPE          30,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       38 MIELE                     ELVIRA  ANTONIA   30

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       39 CIMILLUCA                 SALVATORE         30

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       40 RACANO                    DARIO             29,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       41 ZANONI                    CHIARA            29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       42 DEBATTISTIBESI            VITTORIO          29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       43 LICASTRO                  GIUSEPPE          28,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       44 MORABITO                  STEFANO           28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       45 SORRENTINO                ANNA              28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       46 DEGANI                    DANIELE           28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       47 CASTALDELLI               CARLAEMILIA       28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       48 PAPPALARDO                GIACINTO          27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       49 SACCO                     SALVATORE         27



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       50 DIBELLA                   GIUSEPPE          27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       51 PIETRICOLA                MARIAVITTORIA     26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       52 SCATTOLINI                DANIELE           26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       53 DI PUORTO                 IMMA              26

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       54 ASARO                     ANNA              26

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       55 SANTANIELLO               MIRELLA           26

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       56 RIGO                      ROSARIO           25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       57 RIZZI                     MARGHERITA        25

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       58 GASPARI                   LAURA             24,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       59 GRISI                     ELENA             23,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       60 D'AMBROSIO                GIANNINO          22,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       61 DI MATTIA                 MELCHIORRA        22

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       62 DIBLASI                   ZAIRAGIOVANNAALIDA20

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       63 MECCA                     LUCIA CARMELA     19,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       64 ZUMIANI                   FRANCESCA         7

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       65 STRAZZULLA                MARCO             0

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       1 MOGAVERO                  MARIA             148

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       2 CHILESE                   VALERIA           130

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       3 PIETROPOLI                ALICE             127

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       4 POLATI                    RENZA             126

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       5 GORGA                     ANNA STEFANIA     121

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       6 ZORZI                     PAOLO             115

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       7 FUSCO                     MARINELLA         113,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       8 SATTIN                    NATASCIA          108

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       9 SPINA                     ELISABETTA        104,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       10 FATTORI                   NICOLETTA         102

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       11 SALZANI                   PAOLA             81

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       12 CICCARELLI                TERESA            75,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       13 SIMONCELLI                ILARIA            70,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       14 DALLE VEDOVE              EVA               67,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       15 ZAMBELLI                  ENRICA            65

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       16 FARACI                    SALVATRICE        51

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       17 SBAMPATO                  DANIELE           51

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       18 SARTORI                   BARBARA           49

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       19 POZZATO                   ELENA             48

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       20 ZANONI                    ELENA             45

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       21 VERZE'                    MARTINA           45

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       22 MARSEGLIA                 DONATELLA         44

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       23 ERRIQUEZ                  FRANCESCA         43

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       24 SAVOIA                    NATASCIA          42

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       25 GENNARI                   LUCIA             39

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       26 GINAMI                    ANDREA            39

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       27 BONOMETTI                 SILVANO           39

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       28 DELUCIA                   LIALA             36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       29 SCHIAVONE                 ANNA MARIA        34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       30 STECCANELLA               PAOLACHIARA       34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       31 MAFFEZZOLI                BENIAMINAMIMMA    34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       32 TAIBI                     MARIA GRAZIA      33



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       33 PERIN                     MOIRA             28,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       34 TOMELLERI                 ANNA              28

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       35 ZUCCHELLI                 BEATRICE          28

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       36 TEMPESTA                  ANTONIA           27,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       37 BALDI                     FRANCESCA         27

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       38 PROVENZANO                ERIKA ALEKSANDRA  26,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       39 CONTARDI                  FRANCESCA         25,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       40 BERTOLDI                  ROBERTO           23,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       41 SANDRI                    FRANCESCA         21,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       1 VERONESE                  GIULIA            111

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       2 MICHELINI                 MONICA            110,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       3 ZANONI                    ROBERTA           105,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       4 MANTOVANI                 PAOLA             102

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       5 GIULIANA                  FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE101

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       6 LA ROSA                   GIOVANNA          99

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       7 BONETTI                   MICHELA           98,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       8 OLIVIERI                  ERNA              94

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       9 POMARI                    LUIGI FABIO       78,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       10 CAMPAGNARI                EVELYN            78

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       11 ALESSI                    GIOVANNI          72

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       12 CROCIATA                  LEONARDO          65,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       13 SORIO                     CRISTINA          50,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       14 MORANDINI                 FRANCESCA         49

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       15 MARAIA                    GIANLUIGI         47,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       16 MANES                     SABRINA           46

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       17 DELL'ACQUA                DARIA             40

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       18 GALATI                    MARIA GABRIELLA   39

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       19 CASTELLANO                STEFANIA          39

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       20 ADAMI                     NICOLETTA         36,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       21 FORMENTI                  FABIO             36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       22 GIRELLA                   LAURA RITA        35

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       23 MONFORTE                  FRANCESCA         34

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       24 COSTA                     LOREDANA          34

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       25 SCHIAVONE                 GIOVANNA          33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       26 SANDRI                    SARA              33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       27 SCALISI                   SERENA            33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       28 VIENI                     ANTONIO           33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       29 LANGELLA                  FRANCESCA         33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       30 MARRARA                   CONCETTA VALERIA  33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       31 CIULLA                    GIUSEPPINA        33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       32 ARMALEO                   GAETANA           33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       33 PERRONE                   SILVANA           31

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       34 ROSSI                     PAOLA             30

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       35 RACANO                    DARIO             29,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       36 MOLINARO                  KATIA             29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       37 ROSSI                     MIRIAM            28,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       38 LICASTRO                  GIUSEPPE          28,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       39 STERZI                    BEATRICE          28



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       40 CASTELLETTI               PETER             28

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       41 MORABITO                  STEFANO           28

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       42 PROCOPIO                  ANGELA            27,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       43 FURINI                    GEORGIA           27

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       44 BENDAZZOLI                MARTA             26,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       45 VIANINI                   CHIARA            25,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       46 POIESI                    MANUELA           24

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       47 SIROTTI                   MARCO             22

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       1 PERETTI                   MARISA            123,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       2 VENTURELLI                LAURA             92

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       3 ROLLO                     DEBORA            81,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       4 PRIOLA                    ALESSANDRA        78,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       5 MANZATI                   DONATELLA         77

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       6 LOCATELLI                 ARIANNA           76,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       7 RUSSI                     ANNA LISA FRANCESC72

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       8 RUZZENENTE                IRENE             66

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       9 TEORA                     LUCIA             39

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       10 SAVORELLI                 MARGHERITA        39

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       11 ZOCCATELLI                STEFANO           37

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       12 MESSINA                   MANUELA           33

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       13 DELLAVALLE                LAURA GIUSEPPINA  28

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       14 FERRARO                   TERESA            24,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       1 GAMBALUNGA                STEFANIA          126,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       2 CATTARUZZA DORIGO         GIUSEPPINA        92,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       3 SILIPIGNI                 DEBORA            91

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       4 DI BELLA                  MARIA             89

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       5 CRESTONI                  SILVIA            88

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       6 VALENTI                   LORENA            88

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       7 MANZATI                   DONATELLA         88

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       8 MICHELI                   MADDALENA         83,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       9 DAL PRETE                 SABRINA           82,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       10 RIGHETTI                  ALESSIA           71

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       11 MADEO                     GERARDO           70,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       12 RUZZENENTE                IRENE             65

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       13 ZOCCATELLI                STEFANO           63

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       14 SAGGESE                   LORITA            62,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       15 ROSSITTO                  SONIA             56,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       16 DI CASOLA                 TERESA            53

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       17 TEORA                     LUCIA             47

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       18 PIETROPOLI                EVELIN            44,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       19 CASAGRANDE                MICHELA           41,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       20 SALVO                     EMANUELE          41

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       21 SORESI                    ROSA              39

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       22 BONOMINI                  LUCA              39

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       23 SAVORELLI                 MARGHERITA        39

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       24 RIA                       GRAZIA            34,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       25 MARTINI                   FRANCESCA         34

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       26 PINAMONTE                 ERIKA             34



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       27 CARLUCCI                  ANTONIA           34

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       28 CATTANEO                  TERESA            33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       29 FACCHINETTI               ELISABETTA        33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       30 CARUSO                    DANIELA           33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       31 SERINELLI                 ROBERTA           30

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       32 DELLAVALLE                LAURA GIUSEPPINA  28

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       33 TAVELLA                   DAMIANO           28

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       34 STRUFFI                   BIANCALAURA       27

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       35 FIORILLI                  FRANCESCA         24,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       1 PAPAIANNI                 ANTONIA           120

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       2 DI BELLA                  MARIA             89

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       3 FERRARI                   CLAUDIA           33

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       1 ARSUFFI                   DANIELA           126

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       2 MADEO                     GERARDO           94,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       3 CRESTONI                  SILVIA            88

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       4 BARBIERI                  RITA              77

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       5 RUSSI                     ANNA LISA FRANCESC68

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       6 PIETROPOLI                EVELIN            60,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       7 CASAGRANDE                MICHELA           59,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       8 DI CASOLA                 TERESA            53

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       9 MARTINI                   FRANCESCA         49

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       10 SALVO                     EMANUELE          49

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       11 BONOMINI                  LUCA              39

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       12 PINAMONTE                 ERIKA             34

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       13 CARLUCCI                  ANTONIA           34

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       14 RIA                       GRAZIA            33,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       15 FACCHINETTI               ELISABETTA        33

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       16 SERINELLI                 ROBERTA           30

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       17 GIACOMAZZI                ELISA             29

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       18 DIMITROVA                 ELENADIMITROVA    27

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       19 STRUFFI                   BIANCALAURA       27

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       20 FIORILLI                  FRANCESCA         24,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    1 GIANGUZZI                 ALESSIA           123,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     1 GIANGUZZI                 ALESSIA           123,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    1 GIANGUZZI                 ALESSIA           123,5


